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Wed. Sept. 13   4:15-5:30             Chap. 3       Parent meeting to follow 5:30- 6:15  Cafeteria
Fri. Sept. 15       8:00-9:30 am       Chap. 4
Wed. Sept. 20    4:15-5:45            pp. 1-10
Fri. Sept. 22        8:00-9:30 am     pp.  11-36   
Wed.  Sept. 27   4:15-5:45            pp. 37-48        
Fri. Sept. 29        8:00-9:30              pp. 49-69
Wed. Oct. 4	4:15-5:45            pp. 70-88, review
Fri. Oct. 6	8:00-9:30	Test for Learner’s License
Wed. Oct. 11	4:15-5:45	Chap.5 risk
Mon. Oct. 16	4:15-5:45	Chap 1 &2 HTS, signs
Mon. Oct. 23	4:15-5:45	Chap. 10,11
Wed. Oct. 25      4:15-5:45	Chap. 12 & 13 adverse conditions/emergencies  
Wed. Nov. 1       4:15-5:45	Chap. 14 city
Mon. Nov. 6       4:15-5:45	Chap. 15 & 16 rural/highways
Wed. Nov. 8       4:15-5:45	Chap. 9 natural laws   
Mon. Nov. 13     4:15-5:45	Chap. 6,7,8
Wed. Nov. 15     4:15-5:45	Chap. 6,7,8
Mon. Nov. 20     4:15-5:45	Chap. 6,7,8   Driver conditions   
Wed. Nov. 27     4:15-5:45	Chap. 17 Vehicle
Mon. Dec. 4        4:15-5:45	Chap. 18 Travel
Wed. Dec. 6        4:15                    Final Test
Classes will be in the Ms. Bell’s room pending facility availability.
Driving will start Sept. 18. Driving will then be every day except Sundays or when there is class. Friday/Saturdays will be the main days to drive. 
I realize that there a few students in activities. I will work with them. Overall, this schedule with minor tweaks will work the best.


Tentative Drive Schedule
Sept. 18, 19, 21, 22(2 groups)  23 (8-10:30 am)
Sept. Sept. 25, 26, 29, 30
Fri. Oct. 6 (2 groups)
Sat. Oct. 7
Mon. Oct. 9
Tues. Oct. 10
Thurs. Oct. 12
Fri. Oct 13  (2 groups)
Sat. Oct. 14
Tues. Oct. 17
Wed. Oct. 18- Sat. Oct. 21  MEA week  makeup drives, possible Williston drives
Tues. Oct. 24
Thur. Oct. 26
Fri. Oct. 27 (2 groups)
Sat. Oct. 28
Tues. Oct. 31
Thurs. Nov. 2
Fri. Nov. 3, Sat. Nov. 4  Williston
Tues. Nov. 7
Thurs. Nov. 9
Williston Drives Nov. 10,11,18    possible Nov. 24,25
Final/Parent drives Dec. 1,2(8),8,9(8)  or an agreeable time 

Students will select their driving group. 
If a student cannot make a drive time, it is their responsibility to switch with someone.
If a student misses a drive without notifying Mr. Mead, they will not be able to get the drive test waived. The lesson will be made up.



